DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE GOOD GIN COMPANY LIMITED

THE GOOD GIN COMPANY LIMITED

GOOD GIRL PLAY LIMITED

GOOD GIRL PLAY LIMITED

GOOD GREEFF SOLUTIONS LTD

GOODGRUBCLUB LTD

GOOD GRUB MONKEY LTD

THE GOOD HAIR SHOW LTD

GOOD HARVEST HOMES LIMITED

GOOD HARVEST HOMES (CLAREMONT)
LIMITED

GOOD HARVEST HOMES (LODSWORTH)
LIMITED

GOOD HARVEST LEICESTER LIMITED

GOODHEAD SCHOOLS LTD

GOODHEAD SCHOOLS LTD

THE GOOD HEALTHY LIFE LIMITED

THE GOOD HEALTHY LIFE LIMITED

GOODHOOF LTD/SACS PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS LTD

GOOD HORSE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

GOODIER UK LIMITED

GOOD INFORMATION GROUP LIMITED

GOODING ALUMINIUM LIMITED

GOODING PROPERTY LIMITED

GOOD INVESTMENT ADVISORS LIMITED

GOODISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LTD

GOOD KITE DAY LTD

GOODLETS LTD

GOOD LIFE (CAMDEN) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (COVENT GARDEN) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (DALSTON) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (GANTON ST) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (GLOUCESTER RD) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE GROUP LIMITED

THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND
KITCHEN LTD

THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND
KITCHEN LTD

THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND
KITCHEN LTD

GOOD LIFE (ISLINGTON) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (SHOREDITCH) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (SPITALFIELDS) LIMITED

GOOD LIFE (THE STRAND) LIMITED

GOODLINE COMPUTING LIMITED

GOOD LORD LIMITED

GOODLORD PROTECT LTD

GOOD LUCK LIMITED

GOODLUCK SECURITIES LTD

GOODLYHERITAGE LIMITED

GOODMAN EQUINE LIMITED

GOODMAN METAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

GOOD MANORS LIMITED

11132274
11132274
11139809
11139809
10536565
10064558
08849883
09183420
03729180
04303753

04008109

09186074
11140035
11140035
11132287
11132287
05530227

08970243
03720481
03149030
01446419
10642771
07477582
10557429
07032610
09954624
06379569
06967934
06379560
05692309
08246604
05692337
10859667

10859667

10859667

06698719
04358998
09719031
08446849
09684306
03298059
08719925
10435096
10121209
08043291
08518193
06595124
01395599
02572082

GOODMAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 11134234
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04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

GOOD FOODS UK. LTD

GOODMAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOODMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

GOODMAN-SPARKS LIMITED

GOODMAN STREET CAFE LIMITED

GOODMAN WELLS HOLDINGS LTD

GOODMAYES KITCHENS LIMITED

GOOD MORNING BEAUTIFUL LTD

GOOD NEIGHBOUR COMMUNITY ENERGY
LIMITED

GOODNESS & GREEN LIMITED

GOOD NEWS (BATH) LIMITED

GOOD NEWS BROADCASTING ASSOCIATION
(GREAT BRITAIN) LIMITED (THE)

GOOD NEWS FOOD PROJECT LTD.

GOODNEWS MONEY TRANSFER LIMITED

GOOD OAKS FRANCHISING LTD

GOOD OAKS FRANCHISING LTD

GOOD OAKS LIVE-IN CARE LTD/GOOD
OAKS FRANCHISING LTD

GOODOMEN LIMITED

GOODPAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

GOODPAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

THE GOOD PLANT COMPANY LTD

THE GOOD PLANT COMPANY LTD

GOOD PRODUCE LIMITED

GOODPROP LTD

THE GOOD PUB COMPANY LIMITED

GOODRICH AFTERMARKET SERVICES
LIMITED

GOODRICH HR CONSULTANTS LTD

GOODRICK GEAR COMPANY LIMITED

THE GOODRIDGE PARTNERSHIP

THE GOOD RUG COMPANY LTD

GOOD RUN LIMITED

GOOD RUN LIMITED

GOOD RUN LIMITED

GOOD RUN LIMITED

GOOD SCHOOLS GUIDE LIMITED

GOOD SELECTIONS LTD

GOODSHELTER PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

THE GOOD SHEPHERD MISSION
GOODSHOEMAN LIMITED

GOOD SKIN DAYS LIMITED

THE GOOD SOCK COMPANY LIMITED
GOODSWENS PRIVATE LAW SERVICES
LIMITED

GOODTIME CONSULTING LIMITED
GOODTIME CONSULTING LIMITED
GOOD TIME HEALTHCARE LTD
GOODTRADES SERVICES LTD
GOODTRADES SERVICES LTD

GOOD TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE GOOD TREE COMPANY (UK) LIMITED
GOOD TURN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GOOD TO HEAR LTD

10140234
11134234
10087641
01012004
04689154
10113419
02684660
08336040
07462493

10134791
06866437
01270665

09915756
06667783
10335753
10335753
10335753

01768136
06446442
06446442
11136970
11136970
08084744
06045324
03202920
06774387

09925870
00521861
08399901
08533960
06601634
06601634
06601634
06601634
02664670
06650118
08311923
03031141
08340378
06777295
10140763
10239756

10451609
10451609
08793487
11133026
11133026
00994164
06485127
08756522
07866779

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
06/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

06/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018



