DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE GOOD GIN COMPANY LIMITED	11132274	(C1)	04/01/2018	GOOD FOODS UK. LTD	10140234	(D1)	03/01/2018
THE GOOD GIN COMPANY LIMITED	11132274	, ,	04/01/2018	GOOD FOODS OK. HID GOODMAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED			05/01/2018
GOOD GIRL PLAY LIMITED	11139809	, ,	09/01/2018	GOODMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	10087641	. ,	09/01/2018
GOOD GIRL PLAY LIMITED	11139809	, ,	09/01/2018	GOODMAN-SPARKS LIMITED	01012004	. ,	03/01/2018
GOOD GREEFF SOLUTIONS LTD	10536565	. ,	08/01/2018	GOODMAN STREET CAFE LIMITED	04689154	. ,	03/01/2018
GOODGRUBCLUB LTD	10064558	` '	04/01/2018	GOODMAN WELLS HOLDINGS LTD	10113419	` '	08/01/2018
GOOD GRUB MONKEY LTD	08849883		09/01/2018	GOODMAYES KITCHENS LIMITED	02684660		05/01/2018
THE GOOD HAIR SHOW LTD	09183420	, - ,	04/01/2018	GOOD MORNING BEAUTIFUL LTD	08336040	. ,	07/01/2018
GOOD HARVEST HOMES LIMITED	03729180	, ,	03/01/2018	GOOD MEIGHBOUR COMMUNITY ENERGY	07462493	. ,	06/01/2018
GOOD HARVEST HOMES (CLAREMONT)	04303753	, ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED	0/402493	(DI)	00/01/2010
LIMITED	04303733	(DI)	03/01/2016	GOODNESS & GREEN LIMITED	10134791	(D1)	05/01/2018
GOOD HARVEST HOMES (LODSWORTH)	04008109	(D1)	03/01/2018	GOOD NEWS (BATH) LIMITED	06866437	` '	08/01/2018
	04000109	(DI)	03/01/2016		01270665		08/01/2018
LIMITED	00106074	(D1)	09/01/2018	GOOD NEWS BROADCASTING ASSOCIATION	012/0665	(CZ)	08/01/2018
GOOD HARVEST LEICESTER LIMITED	09186074	٠,	, . ,	(GREAT BRITAIN) LIMITED (THE)	00015756	(D.4)	04/01/0010
GOODHEAD SCHOOLS LTD	11140035	, ,	09/01/2018	GOOD NEWS FOOD PROJECT LTD.	09915756	, ,	04/01/2018
GOODHEAD SCHOOLS LTD	11140035	, ,	09/01/2018	GOODNEWS MONEY TRANSFER LIMITED	06667783	, ,	08/01/2018
THE GOOD HEALTHY LIFE LIMITED	11132287	, ,	04/01/2018	GOOD OAKS FRANCHISING LTD	10335753	, ,	03/01/2018
THE GOOD HEALTHY LIFE LIMITED	11132287		04/01/2018	GOOD OAKS FRANCHISING LTD	10335753		03/01/2018
GOODHOOF LTD/SACS PROPERTY	05530227	(B2)	05/01/2018	GOOD OAKS LIVE-IN CARE LTD/GOOD	10335753	(B2)	03/01/2018
SOLUTIONS LTD			/ /	OAKS FRANCHISING LTD			/ /
GOOD HORSE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	08970243	` '	05/01/2018	GOODOMEN LIMITED	01768136	. ,	08/01/2018
GOODIER UK LIMITED	03720481	, ,	08/01/2018	GOODPAL INDUSTRY LIMITED	06446442	. ,	04/01/2018
GOOD INFORMATION GROUP LIMITED	03149030	, ,	08/01/2018	GOODPAL INDUSTRY LIMITED	06446442	` '	04/01/2018
GOODING ALUMINIUM LIMITED	01446419	` '	04/01/2018	THE GOOD PLANT COMPANY LTD	11136970	` '	08/01/2018
GOODING PROPERTY LIMITED	10642771	, ,	03/01/2018	THE GOOD PLANT COMPANY LTD	11136970	. ,	08/01/2018
GOOD INVESTMENT ADVISORS LIMITED	07477582	, ,	06/01/2018	GOOD PRODUCE LIMITED	08084744	` '	03/01/2018
GOODISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LTD		, ,	07/01/2018	GOODPROP LTD	06045324	. ,	09/01/2018
GOOD KITE DAY LTD	07032610	, ,	06/01/2018	THE GOOD PUB COMPANY LIMITED	03202920	` '	04/01/2018
GOODLETS LTD	09954624	, ,	03/01/2018	GOODRICH AFTERMARKET SERVICES	06774387	(D4)	03/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (CAMDEN) LIMITED	06379569	, ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED			
GOOD LIFE (COVENT GARDEN) LIMITED	06967934	, ,	03/01/2018	GOODRICH HR CONSULTANTS LTD	09925870	. ,	06/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (DALSTON) LIMITED	06379560	(D1)	03/01/2018	GOODRICK GEAR COMPANY LIMITED	00521861	(D4)	03/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (GANTON ST) LIMITED	05692309	(D1)	03/01/2018	THE GOODRIDGE PARTNERSHIP	08399901	(C2)	04/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (GLOUCESTER RD) LIMITED	08246604	(D1)	03/01/2018	THE GOOD RUG COMPANY LTD	08533960	. ,	05/01/2018
GOOD LIFE GROUP LIMITED	05692337	. ,	03/01/2018	GOOD RUN LIMITED	06601634	(C2)	04/01/2018
THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND	10859667	(E1)	08/01/2018	GOOD RUN LIMITED	06601634	(E1)	04/01/2018
KITCHEN LTD				GOOD RUN LIMITED	06601634	(C2)	04/01/2018
THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND	10859667	(C3)	08/01/2018	GOOD RUN LIMITED	06601634	(D4)	04/01/2018
KITCHEN LTD				GOOD SCHOOLS GUIDE LIMITED	02664670	(D4)	08/01/2018
THE GOOD LIFE HEALTH STORE AND	10859667	(C2)	08/01/2018	GOOD SELECTIONS LTD	06650118	(D1)	05/01/2018
KITCHEN LTD				GOODSHELTER PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	08311923	(D4)	05/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (ISLINGTON) LIMITED	06698719	(D1)	03/01/2018	THE GOOD SHEPHERD MISSION	03031141	(C2)	03/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (SHOREDITCH) LIMITED	04358998	(D1)	03/01/2018	GOODSHOEMAN LIMITED	08340378	(D4)	03/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED	09719031	(D1)	04/01/2018	GOOD SKIN DAYS LIMITED	06777295	(D4)	03/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (SPITALFIELDS) LIMITED	08446849	(D1)	03/01/2018	THE GOOD SOCK COMPANY LIMITED	10140763	(D1)	07/01/2018
GOOD LIFE (THE STRAND) LIMITED	09684306	(D1)	03/01/2018	GOODSWENS PRIVATE LAW SERVICES	10239756	(D4)	09/01/2018
GOODLINE COMPUTING LIMITED	03298059	(D4)	07/01/2018	LIMITED		. ,	
GOOD LORD LIMITED	08719925	, ,	03/01/2018	GOODTIME CONSULTING LIMITED	10451609	(C2)	05/01/2018
GOODLORD PROTECT LTD	10435096	, ,	05/01/2018		10451609	, ,	05/01/2018
GOOD LUCK LIMITED	10121209	, ,	08/01/2018	GOOD TIME HEALTHCARE LTD	08793487		09/01/2018
GOODLUCK SECURITIES LTD	08043291		08/01/2018	GOODTRADES SERVICES LTD	11133026		04/01/2018
GOODLYHERITAGE LIMITED	08518193		03/01/2018	GOODTRADES SERVICES LTD	11133026	. ,	04/01/2018
GOODMAN EQUINE LIMITED	06595124		03/01/2018		00994164	, ,	03/01/2018
GOODMAN METAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	01395599		03/01/2018	THE GOOD TREE COMPANY (UK) LIMITED	06485127		05/01/2018
GOOD MANORS LIMITED	02572082		09/01/2018	GOOD TURN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	08756522		04/01/2018
GOODMAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED				GOOD TO HEAR LTD	07866779		03/01/2018
		,/	, ,			/	. ,, ,